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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Damen 2er 1
MF: Emily Mager

m +4965116095545738; mageremily@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Glasner, Sabine
Odendahl, Marla
Jakobson, Miriam
Richter, Julia
Kéhn, Anja

Gadi, Alexa
Mattern, Laura
Mager, Emily
Mager, Lilly

10 Stefka, Stephanie
11 Louis-Mager, Saskia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28350595
29951137
28101930
27601643
27701590
28551811
20457693
20005074
20655160
27852727
27953057

LK DR Info
LK13,4
LK14,2
LK14,5
LK15,1
LK16,0
LK16,1
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK17,0
LK20,1
LK21,6

g GENERALI



